ACROPORE
Your Water Treatment Specialists
®
Chemical Dosing Systems
Series CDS
Features:
●● LMI Electric or Motor-Driven
metering pump

●● Hydroponics nutrient treatment
●● Algae control
Ordering information
Model LMI
Model
Tank size
(Litre)
Capacity
L/hr
Pressure
(bar)
Stoke
(SPM)
Motor
power (w) Electrical Connection
CDS-P113 P+113 100 0.9 17.2 120 22 220V, 50Hz, 1ph 3/8”
CDS-P143 P+143 100 1.9 17.2 240 22 220V, 50Hz, 1ph 3/8”
CDS-P153 P+153 200 3.8 7.6 240 22 220V, 50Hz, 1ph 3/8”
CDS-P163 P+163 200 7.6 3.4 240 22 220V, 50Hz, 1ph 3/8”
CDS-P183 P+183 200 12.1 1.5 240 22 220V, 50Hz, 1ph 3/8”
CDS-P193 P+193 300 15.2 1.0 240 22 220V, 50Hz, 1ph 3/8”
CDS-GM0025 GM0025 500 25.0 12 72 250 220V, 50Hz, 1ph Hose 6x12
CDS-GM0050 GM0050 500 50.0 10 144 250 220V, 50Hz, 1ph Hose 6x12
CDS-GM0120 GM0120 1,000 115 7 72 250 220V, 50Hz, 1ph 1/2” NPTF
CDS-GM0240 GM0240 2,000 235 7 144 250 220V, 50Hz, 1ph 1/2” NPTF
CDS-GM0400 GM0400 2,000 400 5 144 250 220V, 50Hz, 1ph 1/2” NPTF
CDS-GM0500 GM0500 2,000 500 5 180 250 220V, 50Hz, 1ph 1/2” NPTF
CDS-GB0700 GB0700 3,000 656 3.5 102 550 220V, 50Hz, 1ph 1-1/2” NPTF
CDS-GB1000 GB1000 3,000 946 3.5 144 550 220V, 50Hz, 1ph 1-1/2” NPTF
CDS-GB1200 GB1200 3,000 1,200 3.5 180 550 220V, 50Hz, 1ph 1-1/2” NPTF
CDS-GB1500 GB1500 3,000 1,500 3 180 550 220V, 50Hz, 1ph 1-1/2” NPTF
CDS-GB1800 GB1800 3,000 1,800 3 206 750 220V, 50Hz, 1ph 1-1/2” NPTF
Design, specification and materials subject to change without notice.
CDS System
A CDS system consists of
●● LMI metering pump